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Provisit Educare24, the health insurance for foreign language students, interns and adult education students
is available in 4 tariff types: S (Small), M (Medium), L (Large) and XL (Extra large).

Duration S (Small) M (Medium) L (Large) XL (Extra Large)
Persons up to 39 years month 1 to 18 €34.50 €39.00 €43.50 €63.00

month 19 to 48 €52.50 €57.00 €61.50 €90.00
Persons up to 69 years month 1to0 18 €58.50 €63.00 €70.50 €87.00

month 19 to 48 €112.50 €117.00 €121.50 €132.00

All premiums per month

Provisit Educare24 tariff S:

Travel health insurance

Provisit Educare24 tariff M:

Travel health insurance
Accident insurance

Provisit Educare24 tariff L:

Travel health insurance
Accident insurance
Liability insurance

Provisit Educare24 tariff XL:

Travel health insurance
Accident insurance

Liability insurance
Deportation costs insurance
Comprehensive protection for
dental treatments

Status: 02.2024

Liability insurance
Deportation costs insurance

Deportation costs insurance
Comprehensive protection for
dental treatments

Preventive measures
Health check-ups and
pediatric examinations
Protective vaccination and
dental prophylaxis

We generally recommend Provisit
Educare24 M, our all-round protection
including international health insurance,
accident insurance, private liability
insurance and deportation costs insu-
rance.

EDUCARE24 L also provides compre-
hensive protection for dental treatment.

EDUCARE24 XL is suitable for people
who want additional benefits within the
framework of the statutory programs
up to 500 Euro per insurance year. This
tariff also covers preventive services,
health checks, vaccinations and dental
prophylaxis.

https://www.provisit.com/en/provi-
sit-educare24
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